Product Data Sheet
ATS1235
Wireless DGP on 868MHz Gen 2
Product Overview
The ATS1235 Advanced Wireless Data Gathering Panel (DGP)
receiver expands the Advisor Advanced & Master panel's input
capability respectivaly by up to 32 zones using UTC F&S
868MHz Gen 2 Wireless Sensors: i.e. PIR, Glassbreak etc.

 19.2 cm x 13.2 cm x 2.7 cm (L x W x H), with
antenna
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1235 Wireless DGP on 868MHz Gen 2
TX-1011-03-1 Slimline door/window sensor 868 MHz Gen2, white
TX-1011-03-3 Slimline Door/Window Sensor 868 GEN2, brown
TX-1211-03-1 Universal transmitter, 868 MHz Gen2,white
TX-1211-03-3 Universal transmitter, 868 MHz Gen2, brown
TX-2211-03-1 PIR motion sensor 868 GEN2
TX-2212-03-1 PIR motion sensor 868 MHz Gen2 Pet Immune
TX-2411-03-1 Dual motion sensor 868 MHz Gen2
TX-3011-03-1 2 button panic 868 MHz Gen2, white